Date of Transaction
23/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
21/11/22
17/11/22
10/11/22
04/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
04/11/22
08/11/22
09/11/22

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regulation

Planning & Regulation

Streetscene

Planning & Regulation

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

Beneficiary
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
LYRECO UK LTD

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

28.30
22.49
433.25
37.15
13.49
77.26
27.84
71.64
336.91
29.98
54.77
481.61

Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Stationery

Merchant Category
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
LYRECO UK LTD



